
 

CALENDAR 2018-2019 
YAHUDYM/Hebrew New Year (1/1) = Tues. March 20th, 2018 At Sundown 
 

Month 
Number 

Number Of 
Days In 
Month 

Begins  
(Sundown) 

Ends  
(Sundown) 

1 (Abyb/Abib) 30 Tues. March 20th, 2018 Thurs. April 19th, 2018 

2 30 Thurs. April 19th, 2018 Sat. May 19th, 2018 

3 31 Sat. May 19th, 2018 Tues. June 19th, 2018 

4 30 Tues. June 19th, 2018 Thurs. July 19th, 2018 

5 30 Thurs. July 19th, 2018 Sat. August 18th, 2018 

6 31 Sat. August 18th, 2018 Tues. September 18th, 2018 

7 30 Tues. September 18th, 2018 Thurs. October 18th, 2018 

8 30 Thurs. October 18th, 2018 Sat. November 17th, 2018 

9 31 Sat. November 17th, 2018 Tues. December 18th, 2018 

10 30 Tues. December 18th, 2018 Thurs. January 17th, 2019 

11 30 Thurs. January 17th, 2019 Sat. February 16th, 2019 

12 31 Sat. February 16th, 2019 Tues. March 19th, 2019 



 

FEASTS AND SHABBATHS 
WEEKLY SHABBATH = Fri. Evening To Sat. Evening 
 

FEAST OF  DATE 
(Yahudym/Hebrew) 

BEGINS  
(Sundown) 

ENDS  
(Sundown) 

Pasakh  
(Passover) 

1/14  Mon. Apr 2, 2018  Tues. Apr 3, 2018 

*​Matsah  
(Unleavened Bread) 

1/15 (Day 1)  Tues. Apr 3, 2018  Wed. Apr 4, 2018 

*​Matsah  
(Unleavened Bread) 

1/21 (Day 7)  Mon. Apr 9, 2018   Tues. Apr 10, 2018 

Bakarym  
(First Fruits) 

1/19  Sat. Apr 7, 2018  Sun. Apr 8, 2018 

Shabua’uth 
(Pentecost) 

4/26  Sat. July 14, 2018  Sun. July 15, 2018 

Th’ruaah 
(Trumpets) 

7/1  Tues. Sept 18, 2018  Wed. Sept 19, 2018 

Yum Kappurym  
(Day Of Atonement) 

7/10  Thurs. Sept 27, 2018  Fri. Sept 28, 2018 

*​Sakooth  
(Tabernacles)  

7/15 (Day 1)  Tues. Oct 2, 2018  Wed. Oct 3, 2018 

*​Sakooth  
(Last Great Day) 

7/22 (Day 8)  Tues. Oct 9, 2018  Wed. Oct 10, 2018 

 
* NOTES 

- Matsah (Unleavened Bread) Runs For 7 Consecutive Days  
- Going From Apr 3, 2018 To Apr 10, 2018  

- Sakooth (Tabernacles & Last Great Day) Runs For 8 Consecutive Days 
- Going From Oct 2, 2018 To Oct 10, 2018 

- Sound the shofar at the beginning of each month (Voice/Praises Also!) 



 

YAHUAH AND YAHUSHA 
 
CALENDAR 2018-2019 (With Notes) 
 
Weekly Shabbath = ​Evening Fri-Sat  
 

1. Passover (Pasakh) = Evening 1/14  
Evening Mon. Apr. 2, 2018 - Tue. Apr. 3, 2018 

- YAHUSHA Our Passover Lamb; Lev. 23:4-5; Luke 22:14-20 
 

2. Unleavened Bread (Matsah) = 1/15-1/21  
Evening Tue. Apr. 3, 2018 - Tue. Apr. 10, 2018 

- 1st & 7th Day Convocations; No Servile Work; Lev. 23:6-8 
 

3. First-Fruits (Bakarym/Bikkurym) = 1/19  
Evening Sat. Apr. 7, 2018 - Sun. Apr. 8, 2018 

- Morrow After Shabbath; Omer Count; Sheaf Offering; Lev. 23:9-14 
 

4. Pentecost (Shabua’uth/Shavuot) = 4/26, 7-Shabbath Count, PLUS 50-Day Count 
Evening Sat. Jul. 14, 2018 - Sun. Jul. 15, 2018 

- Feast Of Weeks; Convocation; No Servile Work; Lev. 23:15-22 
 

5. Trumpets (Yum Th’ruah, Blowing of the Shofar) = 7/1  
Evening Tue. Sept. 18, 2018 - Wed. Sept. 19, 2018 

- Shabbath; Convocation; No Servile Work; Lev. 23:23-25 
 

6. Atonement (Yum Kappurym/Yom Kippur) = 7/10  
Evening Thu. Sept. 27, 2018 - Fri. Sept. 28, 2018 

- Shabbath; No Work; Fasting; Lev. 23:26-32 
 

7. Tabernacles (Khag H’Sakooth/Sukkot) = 7/15-7/21  
Evening Tue. Oct. 2, 2018 - Tue. Oct. 9, 2018 

- 1st Day Shabbath; Convocation; No Servile Work; Dwell In Booths; Lev. 
23:33-42 

 
8. Last Great Day (Khag H’Sakooth/Sukkot Day 8) = 7/22  

Evening Tue. Oct 9, 2018 - Wed. Oct. 10, 2018  
- 8th Day Shabbath; Convocation; No Servile Work; Dwell In Booths; Lev. 

23:33-42 


